1 Round of

4 Clio Cup
@ ; CL ’ 0 CUP Central Europe ’
e  CENTRAL EUROPE 3-5.07.2020
o s Tor ,Poznan” 'I'DR PDZHAﬂ H
CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - FREE PRACTICE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 1 PEKAR T. - Renault Clio Cup 1:2e55.t2L(a)p5 5 1:49.118 10:32:54.154 10 1:45.829 10:44:46.338
1 1:58.794 10:25:34.411 6 1:47.620 10:34:41.774 11 1:46.290 10:46:32.628
) 1:51.653 10:27:26.064 7 1:48.424 10:36:30.198 12 1:45.757 10:48:18.385
3 1:53.467 10:29:19.531 8 5:29.010 10:41:59.208 13 1:46.061 10:50:04.446
4 1-46.536 10:31:06.067 9 1:46.893 10:43:46.101 14 1:54.361 10:51:58.807
5 1.46.750 10:32:52.817 10 1:49.848 10:45:35.949
6 1:47.023 10:34:39.840 11 1:45.565 10:47:21.514  Po. 6 - # 24 KARKLYS J. - Renault Clio Cup N 8'3;;2
7 1:45.697 10:36:25.537 12 1:45.591 10:49:07.105 ! 1:56.656 10:25:36.241
8 1.48.579 10:38:14.116 13 1:45.580 10:50:52.685 2 1:51.186 10:27:27.427
9 3:49.375 10:42:03.491 3 1:50.088 10:29:17.515
10 1:45.490 10:43:48.981  Po-4-#5RAUER M. - Renault Clio Cup + ggf.:(i)r; 4 1:47.972 10:31:05.487
1 o S — 1 1:55.970 10:25:41.683 5 1:47.054 10:32:52.541
1 1.49.907 10:47:24.471 2 1:50.232 10:27:31.915 6 1:54.399 10:34:46.940
13 Ppy— S p—— 3 1:48.837 10:29:20.752 7 3:17.040 10:38:03.980
1 1.45.538 10:50:55.214 4 1:47.187 10:31:07.939 8 1:47.036 10:39:51.016
5 1:46.465 10:32:54.404 9 1:46.271 10:41:37.287
Po. 2 - # 2 BLEEKEMOLEN . - Renault Clio G, ggfzﬁlr;t 6 1:51.217 10:34:45.621 10 1:47.814 10:43:25.101
1 1:53.231 10:27:42.990 7 5:04.390 10:39:50.011 11 1:45.781 10:45:10.882
) 1.48.759 10:29:31.749 8 1:48.248 10:41:38.259 12 1:46.199 10:46:57.081
3 1.46.939 10:31:18.688 9 1:45.951 10:43:24.210 13 1:46.719 10:48:43.800
4 1.46.234 10:33:04.922 10 1:45.880 10:45:10.090 14 1:47.093 10:50:30.893
5 1:45.546 10:34:50 468 11 1:45.614 10:46:55.704 15 1:45.863 10:52:16.756
6 1:56.299 10:36:46.767 12 1:46.801 10:48:42.505
7 4:26.150 10:41:12.917 13 1:46.003 10:50:28.508
3 1:47.160 10:43:00.077 14 1:51.292 10:52:19.800
9 1:45.641 10:44:45.718
10 145,418 104631136 PO- 5-#69 VON GROOT M. - Renault Clio Ct , oy sty
11 1:45.448 10:48:16.584 1 1:54.811 10:27:10.584
1 1.45.659 10:50:02.243 2 1:47.992 10:28:58.576
13 1:58.537 10:52:00.780 3 1:50.883 10:30:49.459
4 1:46.705 10:32:36.164
Po. 3 - # 4 MACKSCHIN N. - Renault Clio Cup , g 3¢p 5 1:46.759 10:34:22.923
1 2:00.296 10:25:33.931 6 1:46.800 10:36:09.723
) 1:51.979 10:27:25.910 7 1:53.070 10:38:02.793
3 1:50.772 10:29:16.682 8 3:10.466 10:41:13.259
4 1:48.354 10:31:05.036 9 1:47.250 10:43:00.509
Fastest lap: 1:45.205
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1 Round of

7% CLIOCUP  commie
@ : Central Europe
m®®  CENTRAL EUROPE 3-5.07.2020 Lar
o s Tor ,Poznan TOR PDZHAﬂ
CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - FREE PRACTICE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
A . Diff. First 5 1:46.365 10:34:19.094 14 1:47.843 10:52:14.918
Po.7 - #25 SANDSTROMF. - Renault ClioCu 00.581
1 2:01.452 10:25:37.912 6 1:46.606 10:36:05.700
.. . Diff. First
) 1:52.569 10:27:30.481 7 1:51.518 10:37:57.218  Po.12 - #14 SCHOLLHORN V. - Renault Clio | ¢ 493
3 1:51.605 10:29:22.086 8 5:23.388 10:43:20.606 1 2:05.185 10:25:43.547
4 1:48.564 10:31:10.650 9 1:46.739 10:45:07.345 2 2:00.253 10:27:43.800
5 1:47.604 10:32:58.254 10 1:46.408 10:46:53.753 3 1:56.426 10:29:40.226
6 1:47.288 10:34:45.542 11 1:53.756 10:48:47.509 4 1:56.629 10:31:36.855
7 1:46.988 10:36:32.530 12 1:47.266 10:50:34.775 5 2:02.456 10:33:39.311
8 1:46.548 10:38:19.078 13 1:46.295 10:52:21.070 6 5:35.200 10:39:14.511
9 1:45.786 10:40:04.864 7 1:55.570 10:41:10.081
- . Diff. First . A2
10 1.49.161 10:41:54.025 PO. 10 - # 99 JABLONSKI S. - Renault Clio Cup 1 5e3 8 1:55.142 10:43:05.223
1 3:22.481 10:45:16.506 1 1:58.245 10:27:29.510 9 1:52.501 10:44:57.724
1 152,497 10:47:09.003 2 1:55.832 10:29:25.342 10 1:52.606 10:46:50.330
13 3:31.276 10:50:40.279 3 1:52.660 10:31:18.002 11 1:51.999 10:48:42.329
14 1:53.967 10:52:34.246 4 3:44.525 10:35:02.527 12 1:51.698 10:50:34.027
5 1:47.393 10:36:49.920 13 1:51.766 10:52:25.793
Diff. First . .28.
Po. 8 - # 3 DWERNICKI J. - Renault Clio Cup 00’576 6 1:47.085 10:38:37.005
1 1:54.814 10:27:09.367 7 1:46.788 10:40:23.793
2 1:48.571 10:28:57.938 8 1:47.073 10:42:10.866
3 1:47.556 10:30:45.494 9 2:09.962 10:44:20.828
4 1:46.687 10:32:32.181 10 7:08.149 10:51:28.977
5 1:46.646 10:34:18.827
. Diff. First
6 1:46.604 10:36:05.431  Po.11-#20 WYSMYKP. - Renault Clio Cup 5 36>
; 1:53.167 10:37:58.508 1 1:57.139 10:25:27.575
8 522281 10:43:20.879 2 1:52.186 10:27:19.761
9 1.46.647 10:45:07 526 3 1:51.432 10:29:11.193
10 1.46.514 10:46:54.040 4 1:54.634 10:31:05.827
11 1:52.671 10:48:46.711 5 3:16.440 10:34:22.267
12 1:47.500 10:50:34.211 6 1:49.307 10:36:11.574
13 1:46.081 10:52:20.292 7 2:03.185 10:38:14.759
8 1:49.555 10:40:04.314
Dff. First . .41
Po.9 - #7 MAGDZIARZ T. - Renault Clio Cup  , 01 000 9 1:48.680 10:41:52.994
1 1:55.767 10:27:09.985 10 1:52.498 10:43:45.492
2 1:48.348 10:28:58.333 11 3:04.993 10:46:50.485
3 1:47.742 10:30:46.075 12 1:49.023 10:48:39.508
4 1:46.654 10:32:32.729 13 1:47.567 10:50:27.075
Fastest lap: 1:45.205
RS DMSB
qA IV
oReECgy (ZMMERMANN & moNEa
LINE
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 03 July 2020 2/2



